
8U Boys 45
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Logan Miller
Ubasa Wrestling Academy

25

18 Dayton Wrench
Millard South

1

10

Bye

9

Bye

23
E. Watts

Elijah Watts
DC Elite

2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Chandler Bennink
Sebolt Wrestling Academy13

Loser of 319 Gray Lomeli
Big Game Wrestling Club

3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Noah Rohmiller

Lemars Wrestling Club
N. Rohmiller

30

26 Loser of 26
28

Bye
45TH

Loser of 5

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Wyatt Kelley-Schlesky
Sebolt Wrestling Academy3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Miles Whitinger

Immortal Athletics WC
57TH

14

Bye

13
Brody Hansen

Ironhawk Wrestling Academ
B. Hansen21

Loser of 11 Bye
6

11
Bye

20

Bye

Chandler Catron
Ubasa Wrestling Academy

24 Bye C. Catron

Bye
7

26 16

Bye

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

Bye

M. Trout
30

22
Loser of 9

Maddox Trout
The Best Wrestler

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND
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8U Boys 50
Owen Reynolds (DC Elite) O. Reynolds

Bye 1 Bye 33
Bye O. Correll

Olen Correll (Midwest Dest) 2 Bye
Bye 65

I. DiazIsaac Diaz (TEAM CENTRAL) 3 Bye 35
Bye M. Spencer

97
Martie Spencer (Sioux Centra) 4 Bye

Bye
D. DavisDeacon Davis (High Altitud) 5 Bye 37

Bye A. Anderson

113

Alec Anderson (Moyer Elite) 6 Bye
Bye 68

S. JacksonSawyer Jackson (Greater Heig) 7 Bye 39
Joel Thompson (The Hideout) J. Thompson

Bye 8 Bye
Bye

D. AllenDoss Allen (Iowa Elite W) 9 Bye 41
Bye B. Lewis

Beckham Lewis (Moyer Elite) 10 Bye
Bye 71

M. SchreckMajor Schreck (Ubasa Wrestl) 11 Bye 43
Bye R. Wilson

100
Rush Wilson (Tea Area Tit) 12 Bye
Easton Carlson (Little twist)

E. CarlsonBye 13 Bye 45
Bye S. AmfahrSawyer Amfahr (Immortal Ath) 14 Bye

Gibson Gipple (Morning Sun ) 74
G. GippleBye 15 Bye 47

Bye G. Black
Grady Black (Big Game Wre) 16 Bye

Bodhi Steele (Moyer Elite) CHAMPION
Jackson Washburn (Moen Wrestli) 17

49
Cooper Mason (Mt Pleasant ) C. Mason 123

Bye 18 Bye
Braxton Leber (Ubasa Wrestl) 77

B. LeberBye 19 Bye 51
Bye B. Robbins

103
Barrett Robbins (Alta-Aurelia) 20 Bye

Bye E. PittmannEmmett Pittmann (Siouxland Wr) 21 Bye 53
Justice Carnes (TEAM CENTRAL) J. Carnes

116

Bye 22 Bye
Winston Burke (Immortal Ath) 80

W. BurkeBye 23 Bye 55
Micah Melson (Purler) M. MelsonBye 24 Bye

Bye
N. SylvaNalu Sylva (Black hills ) 25 Bye 57

Bye B. Chavez
Brooks Chavez (Moyer Elite) 26 Bye

Bye 83
C. WongConnor Wong (Nebraska Boy) 27 Bye 59

Caleb D. Miller (Immortal Ath) C. Miller

106
Bye 28 Bye

Bye
B. BuchholzBrecken Buchholz (Badlands Lit) 29 Bye 61

Bye B. Dowdy
Breklin Dowdy (Greater Heig) 30 Bye

Bye 86
Loser of 123

A. HughesAli Hughes (Ready RP Nat) 31 Bye 63 L-123
Bye 127E. Berryman

W-124Easton Berryman (TEAM CENTRAL) 32 2NDBye
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8U Boys 55
Cash Helmrichs (Immortal Ath)
Grayson Hurry (Devout Kings) 1

33
Bye B. Nath

Bodhi Nath (The Best Wre) 2 Bye
Max Vest (TEAM CENTRAL) 65

M. VestBye 3 Bye 35
Bye C. Janorschke

97
Clayton Janorschke (Sebolt Wrest) 4 Bye

Bye
P. MoyerPaxton Moyer (Millard Sout) 5 Bye 37

Bye B. Klobassa

113

Brooks Klobassa (Immortal Ath) 6 Bye
Bye 68

B. ClausenBreckham Clausen (Brickhouse) 7 Bye 39
Holden Spree (Immortal Ath) H. Spree

Bye 8 Bye
Major Greer (Siouxland Wr)

M. GreerBye 9 Bye 41
Bye B. Yuska

Bodhi Yuska (Moen Wrestli) 10 Bye
Bye 71

C. BerensCaige Berens (Shepherd Wre) 11 Bye 43
Traesyn Anglin (Hawks WC Lin)

100
Leland Sheard (Nebraska Boy) 12
Luke Thompson (Nebraska Wre)

Lincoln Walker (IAWC) 13
45

Bye S. ThomeSimon Thome (Immortal Ath) 14 Bye
Zachary Armstrong (Platte Count) 74

Z. ArmstrongBye 15 Bye 47
Bye L. Rinehart

Lincoln Rinehart (Moyer Elite) 16 Bye
Finn Moehle (TEAM CENTRAL)

F. Moehle CHAMPION
Bye 17 Bye 49

Olivia Nekolite (Nebraska Wre) O. Nekolite 123
Bye 18 Bye

Bye 77
N. ZwanzigerNelson Zwanziger (Immortal Ath) 19 Bye 51

Noah Elliott (Sherman Chal) N. Elliott

103
Bye 20 Bye

Daxton Peasinger (The Best Wre) D. PeasingerBye 21 Bye 53
Bye L. Timm

116

Lincoln Timm (Moyer Elite) 22 Bye
Brayden Buchholz (Badlands Lit) 80

Bobby Bolin (Sioux City w) 23
55

Bye J. ThomallaJaxon Thomalla (Wahoo Wrestl) 24 Bye
Zeke Gray (Millard Sout)

Kenton Bittner (Camdenton Wr) 25
57

Jace Weaver (Moen Wrestli) J. Weaver
Bye 26 Bye

Bye 83
W. Palensky JWilliam Palensky Jr (Nebraska Boy) 27 Bye 59

Bye J. McCarthy

106
Jack McCarthy (Sioux Centra) 28 Bye

Bye
W. BurkeWaylon Burke (Immortal Ath) 29 Bye 61

Bye C. Pedersen
Cohen Pedersen (Clarinda Eli) 30 Bye

Barron Dvorak (Pierce Warbi) 86
Loser of 123

B. DvorakBye 31 Bye 63 L-123
Bye 127A. Petersen

W-124Alan Petersen (American Out) 32 2NDBye
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8U Boys 60
Tripp Wood (Greater Heights)

T. Wood
Bye 1 Bye 17

Jett Dietrich (DC Elite)
Jaymeson Mork (Sabertooth Wres) 2

Jackson Mohs (Moen Wrestling ) 33

Zachary Dvorak (Boone Wrestling) 3
19

Sully Elliott (Viking Wrestlin)
S. Elliott

53
Bye 4 Bye

McCoy Heinrich (American Outlaw)
Sawyer Tucker (Immortal Athlet) 5

21
Remy Casey (The Hideout)

59

Cody Schroeder (Powerhouse WC) 6

Leo Mitchell (Sebolt Wrestlin) 36
L. Mitchell

Bye 7 Bye 23
Connor Loveall (TEAM CENTRAL)

Maverick Heinrichs (Ace wrestling a) 8

Bye
K. McKinney 1ST

Kash McKinney (Powerhouse WC) 9 Bye 25
Rocco McMurtry (Midwest Destroy)

Kody Schroeder (Sabertooth Wres) 10

Domineko Deeds (Viking Wrestlin) 39
D. Deeds

Bye 11 Bye 27
Tighe Thomas (Boone Wrestling)

54
Corbin Ritscher (Big Game Wrestl) 12

Thatcher Pierce (IAWC)
T. Pierce

Bye 13 Bye 29
River Palmer (High Altitude W)

Loser of 59

Tisonn Himmelsehr (Powerhouse WC) 14

Lincoln McCrackin (VICTORY) 42

L59Jace McMains (Sebolt Wrestlin) 15
31

Nico Kutz (TEAM CENTRAL)

W60
63

Kye Richardson (Tomahawk Wrestl) 16 2ND
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8U Boys 65
Eli Howard (GTRA)

Neven Zaloudek (Powerhouse WC) 1
17

Oliver Zellmer (Ace wrestling a)
Leif Dewald (Siouxland Wrest) 2

John Lehn (Nebraska Wrestl) 33
J. Lehn

Bye 3 Bye 19
Thomas Yarpe (Nebraska Boyz)

53
Jase Hobelman (Fusion Wrestlin) 4

Samuel Seaton (The Best Wrestl)
Jeremiah Minikwu (Sebolt Wrestlin) 5

21
Llewyn Fowler (Beaver Creek Wr)

59

McCoy Venghaus (Hawkeye Wrestli) 6

Kamden Ettinger (DC Elite) 36
K. Ettinger

Bye 7 Bye 23
Jory Thomas (Ciwc)

Reed Staples (Greater Heights) 8

Ryker Sorick (Nebraska Wrestl) 1ST
Hank Waskow (Immortal Athlet) 9

25
Macoy Heishman (Big Game Wrestl)

M. Heishman
Bye 10 Bye

Clive Pierce (IAWC) 39

Elias Barker (Broken Bow Wres) 11
27

Nolan Summer (The Best Wrestl)

54
Remylekun George (Ready RP Nation) 12

Bye
B. Hunter

Bentley Hunter (Hawkeye Wrestli) 13 Bye 29
Levi Knop (No Limit Wrestl)

Loser of 59

Jaxon Price (Fusion Wrestlin) 14

Bye 42
B. Hansen

L59Brock Hansen (Ironhawk Wrestl) 15 Bye 31
Jackman Colvin (Greater Heights)

W60
63

Lucas Blackford (Alburnett Mat P) 16 2ND
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8U Boys 70
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Damani Sanders
Sherman Challengers

25

18
Jameson Bindner

Siouxland Wrestling Acade
1

10

Bye

9

Bye

23
J. Lauters

Jude Lauters
Immortal Athletics WC

2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Holt Lonowski
Kearney Matcats13

Bye H. Lonowski19
Bye

3

12

Loser of 4

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Taysom Graves

No Limit Wrestling Club

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Chase Garren

The Best Wrestler
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Emmanuel ( Andraka
BTWC3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Cole Garren

The Best Wrestler
57TH

14

Bye

13
Kiptyn Ford

Moen Wrestling Academy
K. Ford21

Loser of 11 Bye
6

11
Bye

20
Bye

24 Bye L. HumlicekLincoln Humlicek
UP Wrestling

7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Archie Ling
Sebolt Wrestling Academy Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Briggs Eichhorn

Moyer Elite
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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8U Boys 75
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Noland Marnin
Ace wrestling academy

25

18 Jeptha Poole
BTWC

1

10

Bye

9Kace Youngblut
Immortal Athletics WC

23
K. Youngblut

Bye
2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Grayer Nelson
Conestoga Wrestling Club13

Bye G. Nelson19
Bye

3

Bye
12

Bye

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25 Bye
Bye

W. Henningsen

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Whitaker Henningsen

Ironhawk Wrestling Academ
45TH

Bye

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Harrison Dungan
UPWC/Wolves Wrestling3RD

Bye

H. Dungan

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27

Bye
57TH

14

Bye

Bye

13
Louis Thompson

Hawkeye Wrestling AcademyBye

L. Thompson21
Loser of 11 Bye

6

11
Bye

20Aiden Claussen
Sabertooth Wrestling Club

24 Loser of 7 Kane Ferns
Immortal Athletics WC

7

26 16

Bye

15Kason Calkins
BGM Cub Club Loser of 30

Loser of 20

K. Calkins
30

22
Loser of 9 Bye

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND
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8U Boys 80

Bye

Nash Becker
DC Elite

N. Becker

Bye

1

6

Loser of 2

Bye

Gavin Conde
TEAM CENTRAL

5

9

Loser of 7
Damian Manning

Mt Pleasant Youth Wrestli

2

12

7

11

Loser of 5
Evan Love

Gretna Youth Wrestling Cl
3RD

5

Loser of 3

1ST

10
Beckham Baggett

Wolfpack Wrestling Club

3

8

Loser of 4

7

Loser of 9
Kelvin Johnson

Sherman Challengers9

13

Loser of 10
Keion Sanders

Sturgis Youth Wrestling

4

Loser of 11
5TH

10 L11

14

W12
2ND
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8U Boys 90  AAU Winter Nationals 2026 
8U Boys 90

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Douglas
Hesse

SBL warriors

Douglas
Hesse

SBL warriors

Douglas
Hesse

SBL warriors

Kaine
Reicks

Kearney Matcats

1 Koen
Egdorf
BTWC

3 Griffin
Rawley

Ironhawk-NE (Sk

5

Griffin
Rawley

Ironhawk-NE (Sk

Griffin
Rawley

Ironhawk-NE (Sk

Koen
Egdorf
BTWC

Koen
Egdorf
BTWC

2 Kaine
Reicks

Kearney Matcats

4 Kaine
Reicks

Kearney Matcats

6

WRESTLERS

D. Hesse (SBL warriors)
1ST

K. Reicks (Kearney Matcats)

G. Rawley (Ironhawk-NE (Skutt))
2ND

K. Egdorf (BTWC)
3RD

4TH

javascript:viewProfile(1739492138)
javascript:viewProfile(1739492138)
javascript:viewProfile(1739492138)
javascript:viewProfile(1211383135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1599145135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1555411135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1555411135)
javascript:viewProfile(1555411135)
javascript:viewProfile(1599145135)
javascript:viewProfile(1599145135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1211383135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1211383135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1739492138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1211383135)
javascript:viewProfile(1555411135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1599145135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')


8U Boys HWT
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Asher
Miller

TEAM CENTRAL

Karter
Thompson

Norwalk Wrestli

Karter
Thompson

Norwalk Wrestli

Maddox
Prchal

TEAM CENTRAL

1
Maddox
Prchal

TEAM CENTRAL

2
Asher
Miller

TEAM CENTRAL

3

1ST

2ND

3RD
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10U Boys 50
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Colton
Krayneski

Millard South

Kyan
Keys

Millard South

Kyan
Keys

Millard South

Brooks
Malmanger

Creston Express

1
Brooks

Malmanger
Creston Express

2
Colton

Krayneski
Millard South

3

1ST

2ND

3RD
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10U Boys 55
Braxton Moore (Team Zapas)
Kain Brecount (Moyer Elite) 1

17
Rhett Eischeid (Carroll Cardina)

R. Eischeid
Bye 2 Bye

Reece Chicoine (Siouxland Wrest) 33
R. Chicoine

Bye 3 Bye 19
Easton Quick (VICTORY)

53
Owen Davis (Powerhouse WC) 4

Westyn Wasserburger (Midwest Destroy)
W. Wasserburger

Bye 5 Bye 21
Braelyn Zurek (Impact Wrestlin)

59

Myles Schwade (Immortal Athlet) 6

Cole Henley (DC Elite) 36

Porter Stajcar (Moen Wrestling ) 7
23

Davee-Jo Brooks (The Best Wrestl)
D. Brooks

Bye 8 Bye
Waylon McCrackin (VICTORY) 1ST
Bridger Thompson (BTWC) 9

25
Bye

K. Anderson
Kasten Anderson (Kimball Wrestli) 10 Bye

Bye 39
R. Struthers

Rhett Struthers (Indianola Mat T) 11 Bye 27
Brenneke Dougan (Immortal Athlet)

54
Junior Baccam (Viking Wrestlin) 12

Deekan Feldhaus (Howard)
Tate Bailey (Moen Wrestling ) 13

29
Zane Norman (Ubasa Wrestling)

Z. Norman

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Bye 42

J. Hitchcock
L59Jameson Hitchcock (Top Notch Wrest) 15 Bye 31

Jude Elder (Millard South)

W60
63

Clark DeVries (Immortal Athlet) 16 2ND
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10U Boys 60
Kyler Black (Big Game Wre)

Knox Hartwig (Sioux Center) 1
33

Wesley Hoefling (Siouxland Wr) W. Hoefling
Bye 2 Bye
Bye 65

W. FridolfsonWalton Fridolfson (BTWC) 3 Bye 35
Bye B. Nieman

97
Beckam Nieman (Millard Sout) 4 Bye

Bye
J. HytrekJohnny Hytrek (Powerhouse W) 5 Bye 37

Abram Schick (Immortal Ath) A. Schick

113

Bye 6 Bye
Bye 68

L. HammerLincoln Hammer (DC Elite) 7 Bye 39
Bye J. Morrison

Joseph Morrison (GI Grapplers) 8 Bye
Vincent Vonasek (Duncan wrest)

V. VonasekBye 9 Bye 41
Bye C. Peasinger

Cogan Peasinger (The Best Wre) 10 Bye
Bye 71

B. CoufalBrantley Coufal (DC Elite) 11 Bye 43
Bye A. Sheard

100
Alexande Sheard (Nebraska Boy) 12 Bye

Kace Ulrich (BTWC)
K. UlrichBye 13 Bye 45

Alexande Bell (Moen Wrestli) A. BellBye 14 Bye
Bye 74

E. BuckElias Buck (Creston Expr) 15 Bye 47
Bye H. Webb

Hudson Webb (Moyer Elite) 16 Bye
Henry Spree (Immortal Ath)

H. Spree CHAMPION
Bye 17 Bye 49

Nara Jackson (Greater Heig) N. Jackson 123
Bye 18 Bye

Bye 77
H. KohtzHenry Kohtz (The Best Wre) 19 Bye 51

Knox Utley (BTWC)

103
Caleb Thayer (MWC Wrestlin) 20

Bye B. SplendoreBlake Splendore (Ubasa Wrestl) 21 Bye 53
Bye G. Newton

116

Gable Newton (DC Elite) 22 Bye
Bye 80

W. BrockmanWyatt Brockman (Carroll Card) 23 Bye 55
Coleman Nuss (Immortal Ath) C. NussBye 24 Bye

Bye
A. SimmonsAxel Simmons (VICTORY) 25 Bye 57

Bye Z. Jackson
Zayden Jackson (Immortal Ath) 26 Bye

Bye 83
R. ResslerRylan Ressler (DC Elite) 27 Bye 59

Bye C. Freese

106
Corbin Freese (Creston Expr) 28 Bye
Kage Wyzard (Jackson Coun)

K. WyzardBye 29 Bye 61
Nash Biorn (Powerhouse W) N. Biorn

Bye 30 Bye
Westyn Wasserburger (Midwest Dest) 86

Loser of 123
W. WasserburgBye 31 Bye 63 L-123

Bye 127W. Ressler
W-124Waylon Ressler (DC Elite) 32 2NDBye
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10U Boys 65
Cohen Utesch (Siouxland Wr) C. Utesch

Bye 1 Bye 33
Rush Dobbins (Wrath)

Hudson Egdorf (BTWC) 2
Hutch Walton (Ubasa Wrestl) 65

H. WaltonBye 3 Bye 35
Axle Brownlee (Moyer Elite)

97
Tucker Elmore (High Altitud) 4
Chris Brown (Big Game Wre)

Maverick Carruthers (St. Paul you) 5
37

Bye L. Clevenger

113

Lane Clevenger (Powerhouse W) 6 Bye
Jace Hubbard (Immortal Ath) 68

J. HubbardBye 7 Bye 39
Grayson Edmonds (Nebraska Boy) G. Edmonds

Bye 8 Bye
Bye

B. FernsBishop Ferns (Immortal Ath) 9 Bye 41
Camden Koenig (Moen Wrestli) C. Koenig

Bye 10 Bye
Bye 71

I. PrachtIsaiah Pracht (The Best Wre) 11 Bye 43
Colson Andersen (Big Game Wre)

100
Ryan Hainline (Ankeny wrest) 12

Axel Jamison (DC Elite)
A. JamisonBye 13 Bye 45

Ryder Miner (Ironhawk Wre)
Oscar Zellmer (Ace wrestlin) 14

Bye 74
W. MeyerWyatt Meyer (GI Grapplers) 15 Bye 47

Patton Boulton (Morning Sun )
Lowden Even (Immortal Ath) 16

Braycen Neuendorf (Immortal Ath)
B. Neuendorf CHAMPION

Bye 17 Bye 49
Trenton Wurdeman (Fremont wres) 123

Huck Hansen (Ubasa Wrestl) 18

Joseph Guthridge (Siouxland Wr) 77
J. GuthridgeBye 19 Bye 51

Bye L. Thompson

103
Lawton Thompson (BTWC) 20 Bye

Ryker Hall (DC Elite)
Grayson Lewis (Greater Heig) 21

53
Bye C. Conley

116

Colten Conley (Carroll Card) 22 Bye
Parker Madsen (Powerhouse W) 80
Logan Schulz (Viking Wrest) 23

55
Bye A. AndersenAshton Andersen (Big Game Wre) 24 Bye

Connor Suchman (Moen Wrestli)
C. SuchmanBye 25 Bye 57

Bye C. Rupp
Caleb Rupp (Siouxland Wr) 26 Bye
Fletcher Hinton (Immortal Ath) 83
Graham Willis (VICTORY) 27

59
Joey Ten Napel (Ironhawk Wre) J. Ten Napel

106
Bye 28 Bye

Lincoln Freeman (DC Elite)
Nixon Kastler (Impact Wrest) 29

61
Ridge Mittag (Moyer Elite) R. Mittag

Bye 30 Bye
Andrew Cisneros (Akron Westfi) 86

Loser of 123
A. CisnerosBye 31 Bye 63 L-123

Kiptyn Greenfield (Comet Wrestl) 127
W-124Leo Nielsen (The Best Wre) 32 2ND
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10U Boys 70
Brock Becker (DC Elite) B. Becker

Bye 1 Bye 33
Ford Markham (Martensdale )
Barrett Ehrich (Gladiator Wr) 2

Braiden Baldwin (Moen Wrestli) 65
Braden D Miller (Denver Wrest) 3

35
Judd Linhart (Nebraska Boy) J. Linhart

97
Bye 4 Bye

Reece Ghisalberti (Jackson Coun)
R. GhisalbertBye 5 Bye 37

Landen Light (DC Elite) L. Light

113

Bye 6 Bye
Asher Fewson (The Best Wre) 68

A. FewsonBye 7 Bye 39
Vincent Lange (Immortal Ath)
Brodey Green (Wentzville () 8

Bye
B. UngerBishop Unger (Lincoln Squi) 9 Bye 41

Dake Zwanziger (Immortal Ath)
Kanin Knaff (Shepherd Wre) 10

Bye 71
M. DemmonMoxon Demmon (Moen Wrestli) 11 Bye 43

Westin Sledge (Nebraska Boy) W. Sledge

100
Bye 12 Bye

Maddox Port (DC Elite)
Jedidiah Young (Nebraska Wre) 13

45
Bye A. HopewellAxl Hopewell (Millard Sout) 14 Bye
Bye 74

C. FarringerCalvert Farringer (The Hideout) 15 Bye 47
Brady Schubert (Pirate Wrest)

Malcolm Konrad (Immortal Ath) 16
Ky Lupardus (UP Wrestling) CHAMPION
Brody Frost (Immortal Ath) 17

49
Austin Bonnett (Martensdale ) A. Bonnett 123

Bye 18 Bye
Max Corrado (The Best Wre) 77

Macklin Herrold (Beaver Creek) 19
51

Bye H. Leavens

103
Hunter Leavens (DC Elite) 20 Bye

Kessiah Liechti (Nebraska Boy) K. LiechtiBye 21 Bye 53
Mason Hammons (Fremont wres)

116

Jonah Sangel (Moen Wrestli) 22
Hendrix Gleason (TEAM CENTRAL) 80
Easton Uhlenhake (Immortal Ath) 23

55
Bye T. NelsonTreshaun Nelson (Sherman Chal) 24 Bye
Bye

M. GrierMason Grier (Team Porcell) 25 Bye 57
Jackson Blow (DC Elite)

Hudson Van Wyk (Moyer Elite) 26
Daniel Needham (Millard Sout) 83

D. NeedhamBye 27 Bye 59
Gunnar Brown (Immortal Ath) G. Brown

106
Bye 28 Bye

Thomas Schwartz (The Best Wre)
T. SchwartzBye 29 Bye 61

Deacon Penaherrera (Nebraska Boy)
Lane Ellrich (BTWC) 30

Bobby Reid (No Limit Wre) 86
Loser of 123

B. ReidBye 31 Bye 63 L-123
Kolter Thomson (Morning Sun ) 127

W-124Nolan Washburn (Moen Wrestli) 32 2ND
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10U Boys 75
Lawson Bloyer (Siouxland Wr) L. Bloyer

Bye 1 Bye 33
Drew Buck (Creston Expr) D. Buck

Bye 2 Bye
Grayden Gattas (Hawkeye Wres) 65

G. GattasBye 3 Bye 35
Kane Kurtz (Immortal Ath) K. Kurtz

97
Bye 4 Bye
Bye

K. MorrisonKnox Morrison (Immortal Ath) 5 Bye 37
Cael Eatock (Ciwc)

113

Bowen Brandt (TEAM CENTRAL) 6
Bye 68

K. CookKenaje Cook (Sherman Chal) 7 Bye 39
Bye G. Terry

Greyson Terry (Nebraska Boy) 8 Bye
Levi Jackson (Moen Wrestli)

L. JacksonBye 9 Bye 41
Braxton Taylor (Sebolt Wrest) B. Taylor

Bye 10 Bye
Madden Wiertzema (Ironhawk Wre) 71

M. WiertzemaBye 11 Bye 43
Bye R. Hoffman

100
Rowan Hoffman (Immortal Ath) 12 Bye

Bruce Thomas (Moen Wrestli)
B. ThomasBye 13 Bye 45

Fletcher Chardoulias (IAWC) F. ChardouliaBye 14 Bye
Cohen Edwards (Moyer Elite) 74

C. EdwardsBye 15 Bye 47
Bye K. Frankfurt

Kaden Frankfurt (DC Elite) 16 Bye
Landonn Combs (Sebolt Wrest)

L. Combs CHAMPION
Bye 17 Bye 49

Braxton Richardson (Jackson Coun) 123
Kye Johansen (St. Paul you) 18

Bye 77
P. KinnanPorter Kinnan (HAWK) 19 Bye 51

Bye B. Charlson

103
Bentley Charlson (Immortal Ath) 20 Bye
Julius ? Thomas (Nebraska Boy) J. ThomasBye 21 Bye 53

Decker Wipf (Brickhouse) D. Wipf

116

Bye 22 Bye
Giovanni Spagnola (Millard Sout) 80

G. SpagnolaBye 23 Bye 55
Bye K. PeakKymani Peak (Ready RP Nat) 24 Bye
Bye

C. ThayerCase Thayer (Martensdale ) 25 Bye 57
Tj Lange (Immortal Ath) T. Lange

Bye 26 Bye
Kolton Kruger (DC Elite) 83

K. KrugerBye 27 Bye 59
Bye C. Jedlicka

106
Chase Jedlicka (Farmboy Wres) 28 Bye

Bye
J. Eubanks-CaJaxon Eubanks-Case (Nebraska Boy) 29 Bye 61

Bye S. Bonham
Scott Bonham (Elevate Wres) 30 Bye

Bye 86
Loser of 123

C. BautistaChristia Bautista (VICTORY) 31 Bye 63 L-123
Bye 127M. Sickles

W-124Maddux Sickles (Immortal Ath) 32 2NDBye
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10U Boys 80
Gavin Suchman (Moen Wrestling )

Jordy Haverly (BTWC) 1
17

Bye
T. Cardello

Tony Cardello (VICTORY) 2 Bye
Paxton Gach (Carroll Cardina) 33

P. Gach
Bye 3 Bye 19

Griffin Konrad (Immortal Athlet)

53
Wyatt Callaway (Elevate Wrestli) 4

Otto Correll (Midwest Destroy)
O. Correll

Bye 5 Bye 21
Talon Stuart (Nebraska Boyz)

59

Tobias Solinger (Moyer Elite) 6

Toby Heckinger (Immortal Athlet) 36

Magnus Mathiason (Siouxland Wrest) 7
23

Carver Glade (Ironhawk Wrestl)
C. Glade

Bye 8 Bye
Bye

K. Peska 1ST
Kade Peska (Wrath) 9 Bye 25

Bennett Bouska (Immortal Athlet)
Rhett Miller (Greater Heights) 10

Truman Manser (VICTORY) 39

Beckett Bissell (Ace wrestling a) 11
27

Bye
C. Miller

54
Chip Miller (TEAM CENTRAL) 12 Bye

Layton Col Lambert (DC Elite)
L. Lambert

Bye 13 Bye 29
Bo Weller (Bedford Youth W)

Loser of 59

Connor Veatch (Moyer Elite) 14

Charlie Rieple (The Best Wrestl) 42

L59Malcolm Fine (Beaver Creek Wr) 15
31

Bye

W60
63G. Lockhart

Graeme Lockhart (Immortal Athlet) 16 2ND
Bye
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10U Boys 85
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Zeek Buchan
Sherman Challengers

25

18 Karter Ettinger
DC Elite

1

10

Bye

9

Bye

23
C. Draper

Corbin Draper
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Greyson Maxwell
Hawkeye Wrestling Academy13

Loser of 319
Conner Roeber

Siouxland Wrestling Acade
3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25 Bye
J. Konecny

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Justin Konecny

Powerhouse WC
45TH

Bye

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Titan Tonga
Siouxland Wrestling Acade3RD

T. Tonga

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27

Bye
57TH

14

Loser of 6

Bye

13
Rhett Marable

VICTORY

21
Loser of 11

Jamison Fichter
Clarinda Elite

6

11

20Collin Roeber
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

24 Loser of 7 Chase Williams
GI Grapplers

7

26 16

Loser of 8

15Thomas Henningsen
Ironhawk Wrestling Academ Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Lincoln Booth

Sebolt Wrestling Academy
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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10U Boys 90
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Trenton Garren
The Best Wrestler

T. Garren

25

18
Bye

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Weston Kreber
Rocket Wrestling Club

23 Kasen Cole
Midwest Destroyers

2

Loser of 13
17Kellan Ryan

Immortal Athletics WC13
Loser of 319

Kenai Mason
Mt Pleasant Youth Wrestli

3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Elijah Smith

Moen Wrestling Academy
E. Smith

30

26 Loser of 26
28

Bye
45TH

Bye

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23 Bye3RD

K. Gladman

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Korbin Gladman

Bedford Youth Wrestling
57TH

14

Loser of 6

Bye

13
Demico Deeds Jr

Viking Wrestling Club

21
Loser of 11

Lane Gilbert
Immortal Athletics WC

6

11

20Kaejrick Clark
American Outlaws Wrestlin

24 Bye K. Clark

Bye
7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Gabriel Garcia
Siouxland Wrestling Acade Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Bentley Madden

Powerhouse Wrestling
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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10U Boys 95
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Ari Johnson
Sebolt Wrestling Academy

25

18 Harrison Pflaster
Impact Wrestling Club

1

10

Bye

9

Bye

23
G. Lindsey

Gavyn Lindsey
Aggressive Wrestling Acad

2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Cael Jones
Moyer Elite13

Loser of 319 Derren Ballew
Westside Wrestling Club

3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Richard Brown

Viking Wrestling Club
R. Brown

30

26 Loser of 26
28

Bye
45TH

Loser of 5

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Colby White
Boone Wrestling Club3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Noah Arceneaux

Immortal Athletics WC
57TH

14

Loser of 6

13
Bernie Wiggins
Millard South

21
Loser of 11

Evan Heim
Greater Heights Wrestling

6

11

20Riggs Claflin
HAWK

24 Bye R. Claflin

Bye
7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Huxley McCloud
Kingsbury County Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Grady Weltz
SBL warriors

8 31
20 9 W-29 2ND
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10U Boys 103
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Tommy Tonga
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

25

18
Tate Wood

Greater Heights Wrestling
1

10

Bye

9Asher Loftus
Immortal Athletics WC

23
A. Loftus

Bye
2

Loser of 13

Bye

17
Bye13

Bye G. Penaherrer19 Gabriel Penaherrera
Nebraska Boyz

3

12

Loser of 4

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Kelton Winklepleck

Siouxland Wrestling Acade

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Trey Baggett

Wolfpack Wrestling Club
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Logan Wilcox
Moyer Elite3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Aaron Schuett

Trojan Wrestling Club
57TH

14

Bye

13

Bye
C. Loveall21

Loser of 11
Calvin Loveall

TEAM CENTRAL
6

11
Bye

20
Bye

24 Bye P. KnottPreston Knott
Midwest Destroyers

7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Lucas Lohmeier
Fusion Wrestling Club Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Wyatt Tucker

Immortal Athletics WC
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND

javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(942488135)
javascript:viewClub(376268009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(118629138)
javascript:viewClub(222972132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(263504138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(263504138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(461191135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(461191135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1063758135)
javascript:viewClub(376268009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(702330135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1051978135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1525346135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(734667135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(734667135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(432661138)
javascript:viewProfile(432661138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1062307135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(73613135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')


10U Boys 112

Loser of 1

William Alex
Camdenton Wrestling Club

Weston McFarland
Muscle Mat Club

1

6

Loser of 2

Dane Nobles
Pirate Wrestling Club

5

9

Loser of 7
Brooks Ritscher

Big Game Wrestling Club

2

12

7

11

Loser of 5
Ezekiel Bonar

Nebraska Boyz
3RD

5

Loser of 3

1ST

10
Klayton Yeggy

Moen Wrestling Academy

3

8

Loser of 4

7

Loser of 9
Tevin Smith Jr

Sherman Challengers9

13

Loser of 10
Trenton Eaton

TEAM CENTRAL

4

Loser of 11
5TH

10 L11

14

W12
2ND
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10U Boys 120
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jack
Krajeski

Impact Wrestlin

Griffin
Page

Boone Wrestling

Jack
Krajeski

Impact Wrestlin

Griffin
Page

Boone Wrestling

1

Jack
Krajeski

Impact Wrestlin

2

Griffin
Page

Boone Wrestling

3

1ST

2ND
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10U Boys HWT (175 max)

Carter Brandt
Junior Eagles

C. Brandt

Bye

Bye

1 1ST
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12U Boys 60

Bye

Charlie Kozol
The Best Wrestler

C. Kozol

Bye

1

6

Loser of 2

Bye

Cash Hager
Earlham Wrestling Club

5

9

Loser of 7
Devon Gass

Moen Wrestling Academy

2

12

7

11

Loser of 5
Chandler Malmanger

Creston Express Wrestling
3RD

5

Bye C. Malmanger

1ST

10

Bye

3

8

Loser of 4

Bye

7

Loser of 9
Pierce Wilson

VICTORY9

13

Loser of 10
Max Sheehan

DC Elite

4

Loser of 11
5TH

10 L11

14

W12
2ND
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12U Boys 65
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Bo Brecount
Moyer Elite

B. Brecount

25

18
Bye

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Jace Peska
Wrath

23 Gattlin Anderson
DC Elite

2

Loser of 13
17Timothy Dent

Viking Wrestling Club13
Loser of 319 Grayson Werner

Nebraska Boyz
3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25 Bye
T. Swedberg

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Theodore Swedberg

Moyer Elite
45TH

Loser of 5

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Carson Caryl
BTWC3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Branson Clausen

Brickhouse
57TH

14

Bye

13
Ryan Lachowicz
Nebraska Boyz

R. Lachowicz21
Loser of 11 Bye

6

11
Bye

20
Bye

24 Bye C. NoonanCal Noonan
Sebolt Wrestling Academy

7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Owen Duckworth
Moen Wrestling Academy Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Hank Davis

Powerhouse WC
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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12U Boys 70
Zayne Wieneke (Greater Heights)

Z. Wieneke
Bye 1 Bye 17

Cash Robertson (VICTORY)
Renn Mitchell (Sebolt Wrestlin) 2

Bye 33
K. Beals

Kaeson Beals (Moen Wrestling ) 3 Bye 19
Ryan Dvorak (Boone Wrestling)

53
Griffin Osgood (Big Game Wrestl) 4

Mason Thome (Immortal Athlet)
M. Thome

Bye 5 Bye 21
Esai Steele (Moyer Elite)

59

Bentey Lopez (Siouxland Wrest) 6

Colt Gass (Moen Wrestling ) 36

Hudson Broz (Nebraska Boyz) 7
23

Avery Remmenga (Beatrice Wrestl)
Easton Schlotfeld (Nebraska Wrestl) 8

Draven Ross (Viking Wrestlin) 1ST
Nash Kauffman (Moen Wrestling ) 9

25
Cash Creason (Indianola Mat T)

Brock Bader (Siouxland Wrest) 10

Rhett Hartwig (Sioux Center Ri) 39
R. Hartwig

Bye 11 Bye 27
Beckham Walztoni (Immortal Athlet)

54
Cooper Christensen (Earlham Wrestli) 12

Tye Heysinger (Immortal Athlet)
T. Heysinger

Bye 13 Bye 29
Maxin DeMuth (Ironhawk Wrestl)

Loser of 59

Wes Yuska (Moen Wrestling ) 14

Macksen Warrick (Boone Wrestling) 42

L59Miles Trout (The Best Wrestl) 15
31

Camden Holste (Shenandoah Elks)

W60
63

Kade Chilson (VICTORY) 16 2ND
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12U Boys 75
Jackson Hermann (Greater Heig) J. Hermann

Bye 1 Bye 33
Tru Kliment (Kearney Matc) T. Kliment

Bye 2 Bye
Bye 65

K. RobertsonKayden Robertson (Viking Wrest) 3 Bye 35
Eddie Sylva (Black hills ) E. Sylva

97
Bye 4 Bye
Bye

M. MerrittMatthew Merritt (The Best Wre) 5 Bye 37
Kruz Anderson (WWC Predator) K. Anderson

113

Bye 6 Bye
Bye 68

H. BartholeHudson Barthole (Moen Wrestli) 7 Bye 39
Haze Dunkin (Nebraska Boy) H. Dunkin

Bye 8 Bye
Kane Kuhl (Powerhouse W)

K. KuhlBye 9 Bye 41
Kellen Mallicoat (Viking Wrest) K. Mallicoat

Bye 10 Bye
Mack Unger (Lincoln Squi) 71

M. UngerBye 11 Bye 43
Tripp Mothershead (The Best Wre) T. Mothershea

100
Bye 12 Bye

George Rodriguez (The Best Wre)
G. RodriguezBye 13 Bye 45

Bye E. DuncanEaston Duncan (Sabertooth W) 14 Bye
Harrison Corbin (Immortal Ath) 74
Auben Sweeting (DC Elite) 15

47
Easton Sejkora (Hawks WC Lin) E. Sejkora

Bye 16 Bye
Jack Hilleson (Tea Area Tit)

J. Hilleson CHAMPION
Bye 17 Bye 49

Bye C. Clark 123
Colson Clark (Moen Wrestli) 18 Bye

Bye 77
L. ThompsonLogan Thompson (Hawkeye Wres) 19 Bye 51

Bye B. Bliven

103
Breck Bliven (DC Elite) 20 Bye

Braxton Robbins (Alta-Aurelia) B. RobbinsBye 21 Bye 53
Bye B. Peasinger

116

Barrett Peasinger (The Best Wre) 22 Bye
Frankie Lyon (BTWC) 80

F. LyonBye 23 Bye 55
Raymond Smith (Viking Wrest) R. SmithBye 24 Bye

Bye
R. CunninghamRoss Cunningham (Morning Sun ) 25 Bye 57

Bye C. Staples
Clayton Staples (Greater Heig) 26 Bye

Bye 83
C. OreskovichChandler Oreskovich (The Best Wre) 27 Bye 59

Madden Coons (TEAM CENTRAL) M. Coons

106
Bye 28 Bye

Zander Gingery (Lincoln Squi)
Z. GingeryBye 29 Bye 61

Owen Spink (Nebraska Boy) O. Spink
Bye 30 Bye

Bye 86
Loser of 123

W. WieseWyatt Wiese (Ace wrestlin) 31 Bye 63 L-123
Ryer Manny (Indianola Ma) 127

W-124Noah Thayer (MWC Wrestlin) 32 2ND
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12U Boys 80
Braxton Irvine (IAWC)

Mason Proctor (Purler) 1
17

Bowen Unger (Pierce Warbirds)
Ryker Langley (Powerhouse WC) 2

Lane Lecolst (The Best Wrestl) 33

Jase Hodges (Immortal Athlet) 3
19

Bentley Robbins (Alta-Aurelia Wa)

53
Trey Smith (Moen Wrestling ) 4

Tj Coufal (Elevate Wrestli)
Quynton Sweat (UP Wrestling) 5

21
Axel Junge (The Best Wrestl)

59

Liam Clark (Boone Wrestling) 6

Bye 36
G. Lottmann

Grant Lottmann (Greater Heights) 7 Bye 23
Christian Pieken (Powerhouse WC)

Blake Halsted (Viking Wrestlin) 8

Kyler Meese (Nebraska Boyz) 1ST
Braylon Anderson (Siouxland Wrest) 9

25
Tripp Hughes (TEAM CENTRAL)

Elijah Jenkins (Keokuk Kids Wre) 10

Cannon Smith (No Limit Wrestl) 39

Layton Wheelan (Moen Wrestling ) 11
27

Rylan Fredrickson (The Best Wrestl)

54
Liam Fowler (Morning Sun Tig) 12

Henry Hicks (Greater Heights)
Ryker Shafer (Tomahawk Wrestl) 13

29
Raycen Feldhaus (Howard)

Loser of 59

Coy Nielsen (The Best Wrestl) 14

Keagen Drummond (Elevate Wrestli) 42
K. Drummond

L59Bye 15 Bye 31
Ryker Silva (Fremont wrestli)

W60
63

Kash Kuhl (Powerhouse WC) 16 2ND
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12U Boys 85
Wyatt Maxwell (DC Elite) W. Maxwell

Bye 1 Bye 33
Bye B. Timm

Bexton Timm (Yilek Wrestl) 2 Bye
Bye 65

D. ComegysDaxton Comegys (Moyer Elite) 3 Bye 35
Gibson Engelkes (Ironhawk Wre) G. Engelkes

97
Bye 4 Bye

Hayes Bakken (Immortal Ath)
H. BakkenBye 5 Bye 37

Isaac Milhon (Bobcat Wrest)

113

Declan Smith (Moen Wrestli) 6
Tag Craig (HAWK) 68

T. CraigBye 7 Bye 39
Zayne Newell (The Best Wre) Z. Newell

Bye 8 Bye
Kellen Ilg (The Hideout)

K. IlgBye 9 Bye 41
Bye J. Cross

Jace M Cross (Immortal Ath) 10 Bye
Wyatt Veskrna (Brandon Vall) 71

W. VeskrnaBye 11 Bye 43
Bye K. Kates

100
Kasen Kates (The Best Wre) 12 Bye

Bye
P. AndersonParker Anderson (Siouxland Wr) 13 Bye 45

Vincent Keefe (Hawks WC Lin) V. KeefeBye 14 Bye
Bye 74

M. SaternMorgan Satern (BTWC) 15 Bye 47
Creo Davis (BTWC)

Waylon Miller (Greater Heig) 16
Kai Hughes (Nebraska Boy)

K. Hughes CHAMPION
Bye 17 Bye 49

Calon Huddleson (Ace wrestlin) C. Huddleson 123
Bye 18 Bye

Maverick Kiesel (The Best Wre) 77
M. KieselBye 19 Bye 51

Bye C. Haynes

103
Chase Haynes (None) 20 Bye

Graham Schares (Immortal Ath) G. ScharesBye 21 Bye 53
Kierre Peak (Ready RP Nat)

116

Ryder Worrell (Siouxland Wr) 22
Bye 80

R. HamannRyker Hamann (DC Elite) 23 Bye 55
Bye C. BerensCraig Berens (Shepherd Wre) 24 Bye
Bye

W. AndersenWyatt Andersen (Beaver Creek) 25 Bye 57
Bye R. Reams

Reed Reams (Immortal Ath) 26 Bye
Bye 83

K. AkersonKorbin Akerson (Nebraska Boy) 27 Bye 59
Nash Bevans (Hawkeye Wres) N. Bevans

106
Bye 28 Bye

Beckham O`Brien (Moyer Elite)
B. O`BrienBye 29 Bye 61

Lane Eischeid (Carroll Card) L. Eischeid
Bye 30 Bye

Tayden DeWall (Ironhawk Wre) 86
Loser of 123Jackson Moyer (Brickhouse) 31

63 L-123
Bye 127D. Gassen

W-124Dawson Gassen (Heartland Wr) 32 2NDBye
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12U Boys 90
Jamison Theilen (Sebolt Wrestlin)
Javier Flores (Sutherland Yout) 1

17
Angelo Martinez (Nebraska Boyz)

Rhett Van Den Heuvel (Moyer Elite) 2

Bye 33
B. Brockman

Brayden Brockman (Carroll Cardina) 3 Bye 19
Karson Smith (Ironhawk Wrestl)

53
Jack Stone (Jackson County) 4

Owen Watt (Immortal Athlet)
Bryson Buchholz (Badlands Little) 5

21
Ceriano Colosimo (Moen Wrestling )

C. Colosimo

59

Bye 6 Bye
Bo Wajda (Ironhawk Wrestl) 36

B. Wajda
Bye 7 Bye 23

Cashten Schrempp (League of Heroe)
Jude Loftus (Powerhouse WC) 8

Jack Koenig (Moen Wrestling ) 1ST
Paxton Dyson (Texas Select) 9

25
Jack Blair (Hawks WC Lincol)

Jonah Fourdyce (Moyer Elite) 10

Jett Authier (Team Porcelli W) 39
J. Authier

Bye 11 Bye 27
Walker Fridolfson (BTWC)

54
Elijah Pope (Ironhawk Wrestl) 12

Bye
T. Martin

Turner Martin (Powerhouse WC) 13 Bye 29
Logan Cooling (Wrath)

Loser of 59

Hudson Christensen (Moen Wrestling ) 14

Bye 42
K. Harms

L59Karter Harms (No Limit Wrestl) 15 Bye 31
Antonio Luna (Bobcat Wrestlin)

W60
63

Dathyn Smith (The Best Wrestl) 16 2ND
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12U Boys 95
Colton Asmus (Impact Wrestlin)

C. Asmus
Bye 1 Bye 17

Landon Schulte (Purler)
Oliver Gliem () 2

Nolan Smith (The Best Wrestl) 33
N. Smith

Bye 3 Bye 19
Gabel Gustafson (Viking Wrestlin)

G. Gustafson

53
Bye 4 Bye
Bye

K. Schindler
Kael Schindler (BTWC) 5 Bye 21

Bye
K. Calkins

59

Kade Calkins (Yilek Wrestling) 6 Bye
Jaxyn Hollenbach (Nebraska Boyz) 36

J. Hollenbach
Bye 7 Bye 23

Blake Brennan (Ironhawk Wrestl)
Cheyton Kallhoff (Norfolk) 8

Bye
C. Buck 1ST

Carter Buck (Creston Express) 9 Bye 25
Israel Hahn (Norfolk)

I. Hahn
Bye 10 Bye

Braeden Wieland (Sherman Challen) 39
B. Wieland

Bye 11 Bye 27
Hayden Hill (Moen Wrestling )

H. Hill

54
Bye 12 Bye

Bye
R. Creason

Rush Creason (Indianola Mat T) 13 Bye 29
Austin Wade (Wrath)

A. Wade

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Bye 42

D. Thelander
L59Dalton Thelander (MWC Wrestling A) 15 Bye 31

Owen Davis (Big Game Wrestl)

W60
63

Kennic Glade (Ironhawk Wrestl) 16 2ND
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12U Boys 100
Colter Frain (Powerhouse WC)
Kash Yeggy (Moen Wrestling ) 1

17
Bye

M. Krull
Maddox Krull (Ironhawk Wrestl) 2 Bye
John Thomas (Boone Wrestling) 33

J. Thomas
Bye 3 Bye 19

Benito Sanchez (Vermillion)
B. Sanchez

53
Bye 4 Bye
Bye

R. Hoffman
Ryder Hoffman (Immortal Athlet) 5 Bye 21

Dominic Jimenez (The Best Wrestl)
D. Jimenez

59

Bye 6 Bye
Calvin Hudson (Creston Express) 36

C. Hudson
Bye 7 Bye 23
Bye

L. Miller
Lincoln Miller (Ubasa Wrestling) 8 Bye

Bye
J. Cook 1ST

Joshua Cook (Powerhouse WC) 9 Bye 25
Dominic Lucchino (Lincoln Squires)

D. Lucchino
Bye 10 Bye

Greyson Giorgio (WWC Predator Wr) 39
G. Giorgio

Bye 11 Bye 27
Beckett Johansen (St. Paul youth )

B. Johansen

54
Bye 12 Bye

Corbin Rukgaber (DC Elite)
C. Rukgaber

Bye 13 Bye 29
Bye

H. Samo

Loser of 59

Harris Samo (Creston Express) 14 Bye
Bye 42

A. Swalla
L59Ansen Swalla (Martensdale St ) 15 Bye 31

Bye

W60
63K. Campbell

Kyson Campbell (VICTORY) 16 2ND
Bye
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12U Boys 105
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Cree Perdew
Moen Wrestling Academy

25

18 Dylan Conley
Carroll Cardinals

1

10

Loser of 2

9Ryker Young
DC Elite

23 Theodore Doan
The Best Wrestler

2

Loser of 13
17Liam Mohs

Moen Wrestling Academy13
Loser of 319 Chance Bailey

MWC Wrestling Academy
3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25 Bye
B. Howenstein

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Ben Howenstein

Powerhouse WC
45TH

Loser of 5

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Everett Murtha
Moen Wrestling Academy3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Kason Hatley

Pierce Warbirds
57TH

14

Loser of 6

13
Brody Styren

Shepherd Wrestling Club

21
Loser of 11

Eli McCloud
Kingsbury County

6

11

20Braxton Bagby
Moen Wrestling Academy

24 Loser of 7 Mason Newberry
Platte County

7

26 16

Loser of 8

15Kal Ruwe
TEAM CENTRAL Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Logan Greiner

The Best Wrestler
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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12U Boys 112
Cael Combs (Sebolt Wrestlin)

C. Combs
Bye 1 Bye 17

Christian Thomas (Nebraska Boyz)
Ivan Hoegemeyer (The Best Wrestl) 2

Bye 33
N. Bral

Nash Bral (Yilek Wrestling) 3 Bye 19
Jace Metz (usa mat club)

53
Nate Peterson (BERGE elite wre) 4

Bryan Blomgren (Brandon Valley)
Breckin White (Moen Wrestling ) 5

21
Bye

K. Williams

59

Kasen Williams (Moyer Elite) 6 Bye
Bye 36

B. Cavin
Braxton Cavin (Bedford Youth W) 7 Bye 23

Huck Kalvig (Viking Wrestlin)
H. Kalvig

Bye 8 Bye
Kasey Bartels (Ironhawk Wrestl) 1ST

Carter Hart (BTWC) 9
25

Zion Alstat (Jesup Mat Club)
Z. Alstat

Bye 10 Bye
Ryker Wegner (Impact Wrestlin) 39

R. Wegner
Bye 11 Bye 27

Erik Duncan (Sabertooth Wres)

54
Tacoree Twedt (Moen Wrestling ) 12

Ryder Vodraska (Martensdale St )
R. Vodraska

Bye 13 Bye 29
Bye

A. Albadri

Loser of 59

Ali Albadri (Greater Heights) 14 Bye
Zion Mogard (Viking Wrestlin) 42

Z. Mogard
L59Bye 15 Bye 31

Ryker Heishman (Big Game Wrestl)

W60
63

Abel Rusk (South Central P) 16 2ND
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12U Boys 120
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Stone Helmrichs
Immortal Athletics WC

25

18
Logan Eiesland

BERGE elite wrestling aca
1

10

Loser of 2

9Zechariah Lewis
VICTORY

23 Landon McKinney
Powerhouse WC

2

Loser of 13
17Brooks Heine

League of Heroes13
Loser of 319 Damari Sanders

Sherman Challengers
3

12

Loser of 4

11

25 Loser of 25
Sawyer Anderson

Alta-Aurelia Warriors

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Marshall Hirschman

Impact Wrestling Club
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Kendrick Webster
Martensdale St Marys3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Braylyn Smith

Sherman Challengers
57TH

14

Bye

13

Bye
B. Rademacher21

Loser of 11
Benjamin Rademacher

Ironhawk Wrestling Academ
6

11
Bye

20Jett Aguilar
Sherman Challengers

24 Loser of 7 Ely Groom
Moyer Elite

7

26 16

Loser of 8

15Parker Lohmeier
Fusion Wrestling Club Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Kiptyn Youngblut

Immortal Athletics WC
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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12U Boys 130
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Jace Guthridge
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

25

18 Owen Langenberg
Team Zapas

1

10

Bye

9Brantlee Griess
Elevate Wrestling Academy

23
B. Griess

Bye
2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Royce Jansen
Moyer Elite13

Bye R. Jansen19
Bye

3

Bye
12

Bye

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Wyatt Jenson

Nebraska Boyz
Bye

W. Jenson

30

26 Loser of 26
28

Bye
45TH

Bye

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23 Bye3RD

Bye

T. Tonga

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Tuff Tonga

Siouxland Wrestling Acade
57TH

14

Bye

Bye

13

ByeBye

C. Cassady21
Loser of 11

Case Cassady
Martensdale St Marys

6

11
Bye

20

Bye

Lincoln Robertshaw
DC Elite

24 Bye L. Robertshaw

Bye
7

26 16

Bye

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

Bye

O. Kumm
30

22
Loser of 9

Oliver Kumm
WWC Predator Wrestling

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND
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12U Boys 140
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Marshall Kumm
WWC Predator Wrestling

M. Kumm

25

18
Bye

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Andrew Seaton
The Best Wrestler

23 Alyxzander Schuelke
Nebraska Boyz

2

Loser of 13
17Maverick Kim

Bobcat Wrestling Club13
Bye M. Kim19

Bye
3

12

Loser of 4

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Ryker Hackney
wayne falcons

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Ty Wood

Greater Heights Wrestling
45TH

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Reid Shedek
Viking Wrestling Club3RD

Bye

R. Shedek

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27

Bye
57TH

14

Bye

Bye

13
Tripp Kinnison

Bobcat Wrestling ClubBye

T. Kinnison21
Loser of 11 Bye

6

11
Bye

20Mason Steineger
Bobcat Wrestling Club

24 Loser of 7 Eastyn Scott
The Best Wrestler

7

26 16

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

O. Pittmann
30

22
Loser of 9

Oliver Pittmann
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND

javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1471196135)
javascript:viewClub(193107)
javascript:viewProfile(1471196135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1707411138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(228197135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(23160132)
javascript:viewClub(162317009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(23160132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1185587135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1146892132)
javascript:viewClub(222972132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(944201135)
javascript:viewProfile(944201135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(150597135)
javascript:viewClub(162317009)
javascript:viewProfile(150597135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(953218135)
javascript:viewClub(162317009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(72652132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(188410135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(188410135)
javascript:viewClub(376268009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')


12U Boys HWT1 (205 max)
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Gunnar Ballard
TEAM CENTRAL

G. Ballard

25

18
Bye

1

Bye 10

Bye

Bye

9

Bye

23

Bye

B. Vaughn
Brelan Vaughn

Dirty Eagles Wrestling
2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Jackson Linhart
Nebraska Boyz13

Bye J. Linhart19
Bye

3

Bye
12

Bye

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Eli Shedek

Big Game Wrestling Club
Bye

E. Shedek

30

26 Loser of 26
28

Bye
45TH

Loser of 5

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Tycen Wright
Big Game Wrestling Club3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Credence Schmidt

Fusion Wrestling Club
57TH

14

Bye

13

Bye
C. Brandt21

Loser of 11
Carter Brandt
Junior Eagles

6

11
Bye

20

Bye

Bye

24 Bye O. RitcheyOwen Ritchey
I-35

7

26 16

Bye

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

Bye

A. Bonar
30

22
Loser of 9

Azariah Bonar
Nebraska Boyz

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND
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12U Boys HWT2
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Cole St Pierre
Akron Westfield

C. St Pierre

25

18
Bye

1

Bye 10

Bye

Bye

9Kayden Fox
Ready RP Nationals

23

Bye

K. Fox

Bye
2

Loser of 13

Bye

17
Bye13

Bye C. Patterson19 Conlin Patterson
Immortal Athletics WC

3

12

Loser of 4

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Maxwell Frank

O`Neill Leprechaun Wrestl

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Kinnick Axmear

Wrath
45TH

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

George Kollman
Nebraska Boyz3RD

Bye

G. Kollman

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27

Bye
57TH

14

Bye

Bye

13
Beau Smith

Jesup Mat ClubBye

B. Smith21
Loser of 11 Bye

6

11
Bye

20

Bye

Michael Morrow
Sioux Central Wrestling C

24 Bye M. Morrow

Bye
7

26 16

Bye

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

Bye

L. Steinbach
30

22
Loser of 9

Landon Steinbach
Carroll Cardinals

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND

javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(988177132)
javascript:viewProfile(988177132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(340840135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(340840135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(937415135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(937415135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(609414135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(683324096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(522797132)
javascript:viewProfile(522797132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(183459135)
javascript:viewProfile(183459135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(523754132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(523754132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1471577135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1471577135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')


14U Boys 70

Bye

K. Sexton

Bye

Kyler Sexton
DC Elite

1 1ST
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14U Boys 75

Loser of 1

Braxton Newell
Gretna Youth Wrestling Cl

Ralen Albaugh
Wrath

1

6

Loser of 2

Seaver Humphrey
Colorado Top Team

5

9

Loser of 7
Hudson Burns

Sebolt Wrestling Academy

2

12

7

11

Loser of 5
Kyler Sexton

DC Elite
3RD

5

Bye K. Sexton

1ST

10

Bye

3

8

Loser of 4

Bye

7

Loser of 9
Treyson Goebel

Syracuse Mat Club9

13

Loser of 10
Brody Bader

Siouxland Wrestling Acade

4

Loser of 11
5TH

10 L11

14

W12
2ND
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14U Boys 80
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Ryder Uhlenhake
Immortal Athletics WC

25

18 Hank Shinn
Sebolt Wrestling Academy

1

10

Bye

9

Bye

23
D. Fuhs

Duke Fuhs
The Best Wrestler

2

Loser of 13

Bye

17Skylar Neisius
The Best Wrestler13

Loser of 319 Teag Schweitzberger
Viking Wrestling Club

3

12

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25 Bye
B. Moyer

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Beckett Moyer

Moyer Elite
45TH

Loser of 5

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Levi Charles
Powerhouse WC3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Kooper Twohig

Elevate Wrestling Academy
57TH

14

Bye

13
Will Loghry

The Best Wrestler
W. Loghry21

Loser of 11 Bye
6

11
Bye

20Lucas Whitinger
Immortal Athletics WC

24 Bye L. Whitinger

Bye
7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Gage Schroeder
Powerhouse WC Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Parker Schulz

Viking Wrestling Club
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND

javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1399392096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(738584135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1014789135)
javascript:viewProfile(1014789135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(456568135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(165772132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1584676132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1584676132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(186747135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1411616096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(142984135)
javascript:viewProfile(142984135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1186355132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1186355132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1168145132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1291367096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')


14U Boys 85
Ethan Spatz (Nebraska Boyz)

E. Spatz
Bye 1 Bye 17
Bye

T. Allison
Tristan Allison (Ironhawk-NE (Sk) 2 Bye

Bye 33
C. Davidson

Colt Davidson (Harrisburg) 3 Bye 19
Bye

A. Bryant

53
Aidyn Bryant (DC Elite) 4 Bye

Bye
B. Scholl

Braxton Scholl (Ace wrestling a) 5 Bye 21
Parker Schleisman (Viking Wrestlin)

59

Jerrell Angerman (No Limit Wrestl) 6

Bye 36
C. Anderson

Clint Anderson (Moyer Elite) 7 Bye 23
Bye

W. Boyer
Wyatt Boyer (VICTORY) 8 Bye

Pierson Wolff (Powerhouse WC)
P. Wolff 1ST

Bye 9 Bye 25
Bye

A. Thome
Austin Thome (Immortal Athlet) 10 Bye
Asher Pearson (Viking Wrestlin) 39

A. Pearson
Bye 11 Bye 27

Aram Banes (Wrath)
A. Banes

54
Bye 12 Bye

Charlie Haneborg (Midwest Destroy)
C. Haneborg

Bye 13 Bye 29
Lane Henley (DC Elite)

L. Henley

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Abraham Heim (Greater Heights) 42

A. Heim
L59Bye 15 Bye 31

Bye

W60
63K. Knaff

Kase Knaff (Shepherd Wrestl) 16 2ND
Bye
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14U Boys 90
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Breckin Falb
Moyer Elite

B. Falb

25

18
Bye

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Vincent Crafton
Nebraska Boyz

23 Logan Pigott
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

2

Loser of 13
17Chase Luvaas

Elevate Wrestling Academy13
Loser of 319 Lucas Allison

Ironhawk-NE (Skutt)
3

12

Loser of 4

11

25 Loser of 25
Dallas Tritz

No Limit Wrestling Club

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Bentley Hatley

Pierce Warbirds
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Grayson Hermann
Brickhouse3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Dominik Juarez

Norfolk
57TH

14

Loser of 6

13
Landon Zinser

Moyer Elite

21
Loser of 11

Kevin Rodriguez
Sutherland Youth Wrestlin

6

11

20Silas Durick
Powerhouse WC

24 Loser of 7 Max George
DC Elite

7

26 16

Loser of 8

15Quinn Demerath
Pierce Warbirds Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Heath Devers

BTWC
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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14U Boys 95
Jayce Folkers (Ironhawk-NE (Sk)

J. Folkers
Bye 1 Bye 17
Bye

B. DeMan
Brandt DeMan (Ironhawk Wrestl) 2 Bye

Bye 33
M. Travis

Maks Travis (Powerhouse WC) 3 Bye 19
Emerson Martin (Nebraska Boyz)

E. Martin

53
Bye 4 Bye
Bye

M. Heysinger
Mac Heysinger (Immortal Athlet) 5 Bye 21

Kuper Case (Siouxland Wrest)
K. Case

59

Bye 6 Bye
Zechariah Davis (Fillmore Centra) 36

Z. Davis
Bye 7 Bye 23

Connor Hartman (Pack732)
Landon Wheelan (Moen Wrestling ) 8

Tristan Perkins (VICTORY) 1ST
Asher Yeager (Beaver Creek Wr) 9

25
Bye

O. Heatherington
Oliver Heatherington (Creston Express) 10 Bye

Bye 39
N. Sprenkle

Noah Sprenkle (BERGE elite wre) 11 Bye 27
Tucker Brumm (Immortal Athlet)

T. Brumm

54
Bye 12 Bye

Taylor Hunt Jr (Nebraska Boyz)
T. Hunt Jr

Bye 13 Bye 29
Bye

J. Gach

Loser of 59

Jayden Gach (Carroll Cardina) 14 Bye
Ryker Norman (Sebolt Wrestlin) 42

L59Macson McCormick (Moen Wrestling ) 15
31

Bye

W60
63W. Martin

Wesley Martin (Elevate Wrestli) 16 2ND
Bye
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14U Boys 100
Paxton Terry (Nebraska Boyz)

P. Terry
Bye 1 Bye 17

Brantley Port (DC Elite)
Kai Lewis (BTWC) 2

Trig Hall (The Best Wrestl) 33
T. Hall

Bye 3 Bye 19
Bye

K. Provin

53
Kanon Provin (Wrath) 4 Bye

Crew McGinnis (Powerhouse WC)
Elias Armstrong (Platte County) 5

21
Cade Stutzman (Ace wrestling a)

C. Stutzman

59

Bye 6 Bye
Gavin Grimm (Beaver Creek Wr) 36

Slade Germaine (Big Game Wrestl) 7
23

Bye
L. Willson

Lane Willson (Shepherd Wrestl) 8 Bye
Logan Gass (Moen Wrestling )

L. Gass 1ST
Bye 9 Bye 25
Bye

N. Hemmingsen
Nathan Hemmingsen (Boone Central) 10 Bye

Irfan Murad (WWC Predator Wr) 39

Kyler Pearson (Ironhawk-NE (Sk) 11
27

Bye
B. Cooling

54
Brock Cooling (Wrath) 12 Bye

Bye
E. Van Zelderen

Eian Van Zelderen (Moen Wrestling ) 13 Bye 29
Bye

J. Allen

Loser of 59

Jett Allen (The Best Wrestl) 14 Bye
Rylan Ruckman (Beatrice Wrestl) 42

R. Ruckman
L59Bye 15 Bye 31

Edison Flaherty (Viking Wrestlin)

W60
63

Bryant Callaway (Sherman Challen) 16 2ND

javascript:viewProfile(832121135)
javascript:viewProfile(832121135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(616401135)
javascript:viewProfile(1363368138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(83606138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(33,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(83606138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1117731132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(53,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1117731132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1364794138)
javascript:viewProfile(1424698135)
javascript:viewClub(102807132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(211855135)
javascript:viewProfile(211855135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(59,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(204207135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(36,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1872859135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1742404138)
javascript:viewProfile(1742404138)
javascript:viewClub(283284132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1891450096)
javascript:viewProfile(1891450096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1609546132)
javascript:viewProfile(1609546132)
javascript:viewClub(204101132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(666598138)
javascript:viewClub(193107)
javascript:openBoutSheet(39,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1564891132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1891121096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(54,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1891121096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1707185138)
javascript:viewProfile(1707185138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1013689132)
javascript:viewProfile(1013689132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(363886132)
javascript:viewClub(222909132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(42,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(363886132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(59,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(31,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(21982132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(60,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(63,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(2039189135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')


14U Boys 105
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Davis Westendorf
IAWC

25

18
Liam Brown

Beaver Creek Wrestling Cl
1

10

Loser of 2

9Kacen Furnish
Hammerin Hawks Wrestling

23 Lincoln Stanley
Sebolt Wrestling Academy

2

Loser of 13
17Toby Skoglund

SBL warriors13
Loser of 319 Kashton Brown

Beatrice Wrestling Club
3

12

Loser of 4

11

25 Loser of 25
Bobby Parish

TEAM CENTRAL

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Troy Davis

Powerhouse WC
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Madden Lueking
Kearney Catholic3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Parker Kinnan

HAWK
57TH

14

Loser of 6

13
Bryx Leichleiter
Nebraska Boyz

21
Loser of 11

Corban Barker
Jackson County

6

11

20Ryder Lawrence
Greater Heights Wrestling

24 Loser of 7 Dylan Hutt
Moen Wrestling Academy

7

26 16

Loser of 8

15Lucas Sieren
English Valleys Mat Club Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Ryder Klobassa

Viking Wrestling Club
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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14U Boys 110
Lincoln Whitcome (Immortal Athlet)

Isiah Reed (Nebraska Wrestl) 1
17

Casen Nelsen (Indianola Mat T)
C. Nelsen

Bye 2 Bye
Jeremiah Thompson Jr (The Hideout) 33

J. Thompson Jr
Bye 3 Bye 19
Bye

G. VanHouten

53
Gabe VanHouten (Siouxland Wrest) 4 Bye

Jayden Parrish (Westside Wrestl)
J. Parrish

Bye 5 Bye 21
Elias Umscheid (Ironhawk Wrestl)

E. Umscheid

59

Bye 6 Bye
Maximus Ferguson (Powerhouse WC) 36

M. Ferguson
Bye 7 Bye 23
Bye

E. Kaimikaua
Ethan Kaimikaua (Nebraska Boyz) 8 Bye

Bye
G. Heying 1ST

Gage Heying (Ironhawk Wrestl) 9 Bye 25
Conall Dunlay (Hammerin Hawks )

C. Dunlay
Bye 10 Bye

Bye 39
A. Terry

Ashtin Terry (Nebraska Boyz) 11 Bye 27
Bye

C. Unger

54
Carter Unger (Pierce Warbirds) 12 Bye

Bye
I. Jones

Ian Jones (Immortal Athlet) 13 Bye 29
Dom Bevans (Hawkeye Wrestli)

D. Bevans

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Bye 42

L. Brass
L59Lj Brass (HAWK) 15 Bye 31

Bye

W60
63K. Brown

Kegan Brown (Siouxland Wrest) 16 2ND
Bye
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14U Boys 115
Blaze Sorensen (DC Elite)

B. Sorensen
Bye 1 Bye 17

Elias Rhodes (Nebraska Boyz)
E. Rhodes

Bye 2 Bye
Bennett Hemmingsen (Moen Wrestling ) 33

B. Hemmingsen
Bye 3 Bye 19

Isaac Cooney (Powerhouse WC)

53
Ryder Bachman (Viking Wrestlin) 4

Bye
L. Scearcy

Liam Scearcy (Ironhawk-NE (Sk) 5 Bye 21
Bye

B. Loughren

59

Beckett Loughren (Immortal Athlet) 6 Bye
Bye 36

C. Frazier
Colt Frazier (Platte County) 7 Bye 23

Bye
W. Van Bruggen

William Van Bruggen (Siouxland Wrest) 8 Bye
Bye

C. Utesch 1ST
Carter Utesch (Akron Westfield) 9 Bye 25

Thatcher Hudelson (Siouxland Wrest)
Colt Jedlicka (Farmboy Wrestli) 10

Reed Bovy (Moen Wrestling ) 39
R. Bovy

Bye 11 Bye 27
Bye

Z. Albadri

54
Zaina Albadri (Greater Heights) 12 Bye

Ryker Calkins (Wrath)
R. Calkins

Bye 13 Bye 29
Clint Thompson (The Hideout)

Loser of 59

Wade Miller (Moyer Elite) 14

Bye 42
J. Brosamle

L59Jett Brosamle (Siouxland Wrest) 15 Bye 31
Maddox Philbrick (Impact Wrestlin)

W60
63M. Philbrick

Bye 16 2ND
Bye
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14U Boys 120
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Anselmo Deollos
Nebraska Elite

A. Deollos

25

18
Bye

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Korbin Artist
Moen Wrestling Academy

23 Tucker Brill
HAWK

2

Loser of 13
17Tayten McKenzie

Syracuse Mat Club13
Loser of 319 Braddock Unger

Lincoln Squires
3

12

Loser of 4

11

25 Loser of 25
Brock Rieder

Wrath

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Bode Bratsburg

Nebraska Boyz
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Gage Hegy
Logan View3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Birk Meisgeier

Immortal Athletics WC
57TH

14

Bye

13

Bye
M. McKenna21

Loser of 11
Micah McKenna
Nebraska Boyz

6

11
Bye

20
Bye

24 Bye R. JorgensenRyne Jorgensen
The Best Wrestler

7

26 16

Loser of 8

Bye

15Grayden Japp
Nebraska Wrestling Academ Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Brecken Bral
Moyer Elite

8 31
20 9 W-29 2ND
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14U Boys 125
Austin Martin (Nebraska Boyz)

A. Martin
Bye 1 Bye 17
Bye

C. Lucchesi
Caden Lucchesi (Farmboy Wrestli) 2 Bye

Boe Davis (BTWC) 33

Branz Manning (DC Elite) 3
19

Bye
J. Jaspers

53
Jamesen Jaspers (Team Porcelli W) 4 Bye

Bye
J. Kirk

Jack Kirk (I-35) 5 Bye 21
Bye

G. White

59

Gabriel White (VICTORY) 6 Bye
Ryder Jansen (Moyer Elite) 36

R. Jansen
Bye 7 Bye 23

Hunter Heun (Powerhouse WC)
Slate Claussen (Ubasa Wrestling) 8

Jonah Pracht (The Best Wrestl)
J. Pracht 1ST

Bye 9 Bye 25
Kordell Merical (Shepherd Wrestl)

K. Merical
Bye 10 Bye

Jett Loftus (Powerhouse WC) 39
J. Loftus

Bye 11 Bye 27
Jeffrey Martin Jr (None)

54
Xavier Luna (Ironhawk Wrestl) 12

Clayten Wade (Greater Heights)
Graham Phillips (DC Elite) 13

29
Rylan Peterson (Impact Wrestlin)

R. Peterson

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Brooks Dolmage (Wrath) 42

B. Dolmage
L59Bye 15 Bye 31

Bye

W60
63A. Bachman

Aiden Bachman (Powerhouse WC) 16 2ND
Bye
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14U Boys 130
Bye

W. Olson
Weston Olson (Viking Wrestlin) 1 Bye 17

Bye
J. Irlbeck

John Irlbeck (Carroll Cardina) 2 Bye
Bye 33

L. Schweitzer
Logan Schweitzer (The Best Wrestl) 3 Bye 19

Brody Andrews (Wrath)
B. Andrews

53
Bye 4 Bye

Harrison Poppe (CroftonBloomfie)
H. Poppe

Bye 5 Bye 21
Bye

K. Gustad

59

Kale Gustad (Shepherd Wrestl) 6 Bye
Tracen Frain (Powerhouse WC) 36

T. Frain
Bye 7 Bye 23
Bye

L. DeRoos
Luke DeRoos (Alta-Aurelia Wa) 8 Bye
Holden Hawkins (Viking Wrestlin)

H. Hawkins 1ST
Bye 9 Bye 25

Dakoda Lindsey (Aggressive Wres)
Trevor Turpin (Millard South) 10

Levi Hogan (Immortal Athlet) 39
L. Hogan

Bye 11 Bye 27
Bye

N. Pehrson

54
Nolan Pehrson (Ironhawk-NE (Sk) 12 Bye

Bye
K. Walraven

Kinnick Walraven (Moyer Elite) 13 Bye 29
Miles Lackner (Bobcat Wrestlin)

M. Lackner

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Jase Lenox (East Buchanan) 42

J. Lenox
L59Bye 15 Bye 31

Bye

W60
63K. Case

Kruz Case (Siouxland Wrest) 16 2ND
Bye
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14U Boys 140
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Loser of 1

Samuel Brown
HAWK

25

18 Cage Gladman
Bedford Youth Wrestling

1

10

Loser of 2

9Apollo Cardenas
The Best Wrestler

23 Cruz Mason
Broken Bow Wrestling Club

2

Loser of 13
17Avery Cacek

Ironhawk Wrestling Academ13
Loser of 319 Everett Stone

Jackson County
3

12

Loser of 4

11

25 Loser of 25
Branham Allen

DC Elite

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Hudson Blair

Nebraska Boyz
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Hunter Vos
Lynnville-Sully Little Ha3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Landon Mathews

Nebraska Boyz
57TH

14

Loser of 6

13
Garrett Lansink

Moen Wrestling Academy

21
Loser of 11

Oliver Rea
Immortal Athletics WC

6

11

20Sullivan Reese
Powerhouse WC

24 Loser of 7 Mikael Hays
The Hideout

7

26 16

Loser of 8

15Kael Peck
East Buchanan Loser of 30

Loser of 20

30
22

Loser of 9
Shea McNeal

Impact Wrestling Club
8 31

20 9 W-29 2ND
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14U Boys 150
Micah Wonderlich (DC Elite)

Sawyer Pilgrim (Millard South) 1
17

Rylan Gohn (Moen Wrestling )
R. Gohn

Bye 2 Bye
Ryan Seaton (The Best Wrestl) 33

R. Seaton
Bye 3 Bye 19

Sir Chris Swillie (Ready RP Nation)

53
Hendrix Kalvig (Viking Wrestlin) 4

Blaine Martin (Wrath)
B. Martin

Bye 5 Bye 21
Braydon Van Beek (None)

59

Oliver Herrold (Beaver Creek Wr) 6

Bye 36
A. Grosvenor

Adrian Grosvenor (Siouxland Wrest) 7 Bye 23
Noah Diers (Lynnville-Sully)

N. Diers
Bye 8 Bye

Noah Wells (Siouxland Wrest)
N. Wells 1ST

Bye 9 Bye 25
Bye

A. Mafnas
Acen Mafnas (Elevate Wrestli) 10 Bye

Bye 39
K. Hammerlun

Kael Hammerlun (HAWK) 11 Bye 27
Grayson Bowman (Immortal Athlet)

54
Brock Landon (Carroll Cardina) 12

Jaedyn Marshall (Alta-Aurelia Wa)
J. Marshall

Bye 13 Bye 29
Sawyer Hill (Farmboy Wrestli)

S. Hill

Loser of 59

Bye 14 Bye
Bye 42

J. Walker
L59Jacoby Walker (Powerhouse WC) 15 Bye 31

August Minor (Bedford Youth W)

W60
63

Tate Frahm (Plainview Pirat) 16 2ND
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14U Boys 160
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Lincoln Wells
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

L. Wells

25

18
Bye

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Kellan Wade
Wrath

23 Hayden Barnes
TEAM CENTRAL

2

Loser of 13
17Kain Ornelas

MWC Wrestling Academy13
Loser of 319 Sage Steele

Moen Wrestling Academy
3

12

Loser of 4

11

25 Loser of 25
Lorenzo Lewis
Millard South

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Mason Bair

Boone Wrestling Club
45TH

Loser of 5

29
23 Loser of 23

Marcus Pavlik
Midwest Destroyers3RD 1ST

24 Loser of 24
27 Jace Klendworth

IAWC
57TH

14

Loser of 6

13
Dexter Franzen

Broken Bow Wrestling Club

21
Loser of 11

Kavan Beyer
BTWC

6

11

20Abram Hahn
Norfolk

24 Loser of 7 Terry Crawford
Viking Wrestling Club

7

26 16

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

C. Rocole
30

22
Loser of 9

Chase Rocole
Nebraska Boyz

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND
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14U Boys 180
Loser of 17 17 Loser of 15 15

Bye

Bye

R. Kaeding

25

18 Rylon Kaeding
Jackson County

1

10

Loser of 2

Bye

9Laird Buboltz
Powerhouse WC

23 Jayden Denson
Siouxland Wrestling Acade

2

Loser of 13
17

Bye13
Bye T. Brandes19

Trig Brandes
Central City Junior Wrest

3

12

Loser of 4

Bye

11

25 Loser of 25
Ashton Mussman

Team Champs

30

26 Loser of 26
28 Chaney Patterson

Immortal Athletics WC
45TH

Bye

29
23 Loser of 23

Sullivan Mohr
Wolfpack Wrestling Club3RD

Bye

S. Mohr

1ST

24 Loser of 24
27

Bye
57TH

14

Bye

Bye

13

ByeBye

E. Kruse21
Loser of 11

Easton Kruse
Blair

6

11
Bye

20Tristen White
Moen Wrestling Academy

24 Loser of 7
Ely Davis

Beaver Creek Wrestling Cl
7

26 16

Bye

15

Bye Loser of 30

Loser of 20

K. Grape
30

22
Loser of 9

Kohlsen Grape
CWO

8 31
20 9 Bye W-29 2ND
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14U Boys HWT1 (260 max)

Bye

Cace Campbell
Immortal Athletics WC

C. Campbell

Bye

1

6

Loser of 2

Bye

Beckham Aurich
WWC Predator Wrestling

5

9

Loser of 7
Colton Simmons
TEAM CENTRAL

2

12

7

11

Loser of 5
Matthew Aust

EWC
3RD

5

Loser of 3

1ST

10
Jacob Heikes

Viking Wrestling Club

3

8

Bye

7

Loser of 9
Carver King

East Buchanan9

C. King
13

Loser of 10 Bye

4

Loser of 11
5TH

10
Bye

L11

14

W12
2ND
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14U Boys HWT2  AAU Winter Nationals 2026 
14U Boys HWT2

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Luke

Winter
Wolfpack Wrestl

Luke
Winter

Wolfpack Wrestl

Luke
Winter

Wolfpack Wrestl

Deklan
Page

Boone Wrestling

1 Emmet
Rosterman

Blair

3 Jesse
Rodriguez

HAWK

5

Jesse
Rodriguez

HAWK

Jesse
Rodriguez

HAWK

Emmet
Rosterman

Blair

Emmet
Rosterman

Blair

2 Deklan
Page

Boone Wrestling

4 Deklan
Page

Boone Wrestling

6

WRESTLERS

L. Winter (Wolfpack Wrestling Club)

1ST

D. Page (Boone Wrestling Club)

J. Rodriguez (HAWK)
2ND

E. Rosterman (Blair)
3RD

4TH
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